1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
MD21
MD21 is a compact and quiet actuator which is suitable for
various applications with limited installation space, such as
recliners, beds, and other applications.

delete any products displayed on the website or listed in its catalog.
©2024 Oct. MOTECK. MO-T-0002 Version: 3.2
Ordering Key
050009-MD21- - .612.412N4 324
N4: 3800rpm / 4mm pitch
N6: 3800rpm / 6mm pitch
NC: 3800rpm / 12mm pitch
XXX
XXX
0: Metal 0°
9: Metal 90°
2: Drilled hole
3: Metal slot
4: Plastic solid
6: Plastic slot
0
0: 300mm straight
1: 1000mm straight
A: 450mm with 300mm coiled
5: IPX5
0: None
H: Hall effect sensor x 2
24: 24V DC
0
Motor and
Spindle type
Extended length
(Refer to Page 3)
Retracted length
(Refer to Page 3)
Pivot orientation of
rear connector
(Refer to Page 4)
Front connector
(Refer to Page 3)
Reserved
IP level
Cable length
Positioning